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U-19 Championship
2022/23 30th round, Match #239

Friday, 03.06.2023, 13:00, Kolos, Mlyniv. 16°C.

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Bibikov Denys
2 Protasevych Mykhailo
3 Bokii Dmytrii
4 Savchuk Oleksandr (C)
5 Drozd Andrii
6 Funduk Vladyslav
7 Vadovskyi Maksym
8 Shukh Dmytro
9 Zaiko Sviatoslav
10 Petrov Vladyslav
11 Kovaliuk Roman

Substitutes
20 Kulyk Mykhailo
13 Romasiuk Ihor
14 Datsenko Anton
15 Pylypchuk Yevhen
16 Polishchuk Maksym
17 Lepskyi Orest
18 Volchenko Oleksii

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

12 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
10 Kabachenko Nikita
44 Checher Danyil
27 Pyvovar Danylo
7 Matsiiuk Ivan
4 Zhylinskyi Roman
13 Horianyi Oleksandr
19 Chaban Vladyslav
14 Sviripa Ivan (C)
26 Konebas Vladyslav
15 Voitiuk Bohdan

Substitutes
1 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
3 Poltavets Artem
9 Korohod Maksym
5 Artiukh Oleksandr

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Mosiichuk Roman
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 30th round, Match #239
Friday, 03.06.2023, 13:00, Kolos, Mlyniv. 16°C.

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
11 Kovaliuk Roman 10'

25' 14 Sviripa Ivan

32' 27 Pyvovar Danylo

5 Drozd Andrii 33'

45' 10 Kabachenko Nikita

8 Shukh Dmytro
17 Lepskyi Orest 46'

51' 26 Konebas Vladyslav
3 Poltavets Artem

2 Protasevych Mykhailo 52'

5 Drozd Andrii
13 Romasiuk Ihor 55'

55' 44 Checher Danyil

64' 15 Voitiuk Bohdan
9 Zaiko Sviatoslav

18 Volchenko Oleksii 77'

10 Petrov Vladyslav
15 Pylypchuk Yevhen 77'

84' 19 Chaban Vladyslav

84' 19 Chaban Vladyslav
3 Bokii Dmytrii

14 Datsenko Anton 90+1'

Legend
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